Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 129 or more credits.

Branch : Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No. Name Roll No.
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

1 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA 2K19/CECE/01
2 JYOTI 2K19/CECE/02
3 KAMLESH MANCHANDA 2K19/CECE/03
4 PRASHANT KUMAR PANDEY 2K19/CECE/05
5 RAGHAV BHATNAGAR 2K19/CECE/06
6 RAVI ROSHAN 2K19/CECE/07
7 SAHIL MUKKAWAR 2K19/CECE/08
8 Nikhil Malik 2K19/CECE/09

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits

arefier F{HTe Tt
st

FHAL AAAET
TETT HHATE qTT
T HEATE
EREC]

AT qEHET
IBlEERINET

TC
129

129
129
129
129
129
129
129

129

CGPA

8.19
7.36
7.27
8.30
8.13
7.79
8.82

8.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Date :  13/06/2023 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination ’\'-—»:"\/ t 11






