

## **Delhi Technological University**

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1561

## **Program: Bachelor of Technology**

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 129 or more credits.

## Branch: Civil Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	129	
1	ASHISH KUMAR VERMA	2K19/CECE/01	आशीष कुमार वर्मा	129	8.19
2	ЈУОТІ	2K19/CECE/02	ज्योति	129	7.36
3	KAMLESH MANCHANDA	2K19/CECE/03	कमलेश मनचंदा	129	7.27
4	PRASHANT KUMAR PANDEY	2K19/CECE/05	प्रशांत कुमार पाण्डेय	129	8.30
5	RAGHAV BHATNAGAR	2K19/CECE/06	राघव भटनागर	129	8.13
6	RAVI ROSHAN	2K19/CECE/07	रवि रोशन	129	7.79
7	SAHIL MUKKAWAR	2K19/CECE/08	साहिल मुक्कावर	129	8.82
8	Nikhil Malik	2K19/CECE/09	निखिल मलिक	129	8.00

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.